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Inscricao

0038886-6
0041756-4
0041529-4
0037442-3
0035082-6
0039646-0
0043803-0
0045631-4
0037294-3
0036491-6
0041064-0
0044161-9
0043841-3
0040402-0
0039923-0
0045451-6
0040381-4
0038618-9
0042689-0
0043178-8
0035470-8
0045379-0
0044612-2
0042026-3

Nome

EDUARDO NAQOTO ISHIKAWA
RENATA POSTIGO BIGHETTI
NAJA DOMINGOS DA SILVA
NATASHA DE SIQUEIRA
CRISTIANE REIS

BRUNA FERNANDES DA SILVA
RICARDO DA SILVAARAUJO
HELLEN COSTA DE OLIVEIRA
CAUANI ARAUJO ROCHA
DEBORA SARA DE SOUSA
MARIANA AYRES ARAUJO
LUENE SUZART DA COSTA
GISELE LOPES DA COSTA
LUCAS FERREIRA LIMA
ALINE NABESHIMA RIBEIRO
PEDRO MENDONCA CASTELO BRANCO
FLAVIA MANZZI BENATTI
ELIANE CARDOZO FORNAR
MARIANA SAPPRACONE
MARCOS PACHECO REIS
JOICE PINTO DE OLIVEIRA
CYBELLE OHIRA
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1bfe

Documento

48667535X
22742726-9
355919965
454870292
18398276-9
478312933
490949150
551148901

372171618
280344867
537464542
490685547
27112865-3
502444915
255064548
586282440
351020706
375682284
327296938
454150064
49173997-7
43726821-4

43862237
302279465

Data nasc.

16/04/1992
13/02/1973
02/02/1990
04/08/1997
29/04/1966
21/06/1991
12/03/1993
09/12/1985
24/05/1990
02/09/1981
20/01/1984
03/05/1993
15/11/1975
20/11/1998
10/10/1984
19/02/1997
04/01/1992
29/10/1975
05/09/1984
08/02/1989
08/07/1992
08/02/1985
28/07/1994
30/01/1989

Instituto Brasileiro de Formagédo e Capacitagio

L. Port.

10,00
9,00
8,00
8,00
8,00
9,00
9,00
7,00
9,00
5,00
5,00
5,00
8,00
8,00
9,00
9,00
6,00
3,00
7,00
6,00
8,00
7,00
7,00
7,00

Noc.Inf.

2,00
3,00
2,00
1,00
2,00
3,00
3,00
3,00
3,00
2,00
2,00
2,00
3,00
3,00
2,00
3,00
3,00
2,00
2,00
3,00
3,00
2,00
2,00
1,00

C.Especif.

25,00
23,00
24,00
24,00
23,00
21,00
21,00
22,00
20,00
24,00
24,00
24,00
20,00
20,00
19,00
18,00
19,00
22,00
18,00
18,00
16,00
17,00
17,00
17,00

www.ibfc.org.br

Total

37,00
35,00
34,00
33,00
33,00
33,00
33,00
32,00
32,00
31,00
31,00
31,00
31,00
31,00
30,00
30,00
28,00
27,00
27,00
27,00
27,00
26,00
26,00
25,00

Class.
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1
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
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